10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position
Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent

Administrative Services Assistant

Superintendent
HR Director IlI

Interim Director I, Curr &
Instruction

Instructional Facilities Director |

Interim Director Ill, Special
Programs

Interim Director 1ll, Ss

Middle School Principal

Fiscal Services Restricted Programs

Director |

Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Middle School Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Middle School Principal
Elementary Principal
Director I, Induction
Director IlI

Coordinator |
Elementary Principal
Business Services Director IV
Elementary Principal
Vice Principal
Elementary Principal

Psychologist |

Other Positions Held
Coach
Coach

HR Director Il, Coach

Curriculum Director I,
Coach

Special Programs
Director Il

Student Services
Director I

Coach, Coach

Coach

Coach
Coach

Coordinator IV

Extra Pay

K-12 Education Entity
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Department
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office

Educational Services

Maintenance & Operations

Educational Services

Educational Services

All Sites
District Office

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

Educational Services
Maintenance & Operations
Educational Services
All Sites

District Office

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

Educational Services

Total Wages

$295,290
$200,419
$172,056

$170,145
$162,363

$161,677
$158,653

$152,886

$146,060
$144,557

$143,407
$140,320
$139,829
$136,062
$135,818
$135,251
$132,654
$131,891
$131,717
$131,600
$130,462
$130,040
$128,214
$128,181
$127,007
$126,803
$126,713



28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.

34.

35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
43.
44,
45.

Supervising Psychologist
Middle School Principal
Middle School Principal

Teacher

Vice Principal

Teacher

Superintendent Administrative
Secretary IV

Psychologist |
Vice Principal
Vice Principal / Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Vice Principal
Coordinator |
Director Il

Teacher

Extra Pay

Substitute Teacher,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Extra Pay

Substitute Teacher,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Substitute Teacher,
Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Substitute Teacher,
Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Coach, Coach

Substitute Teacher,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Coach

Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Educational Services
All Sites
All Sites
All Sites

All Sites

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services
All Sites
All Sites
All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

Educational Services

All Sites

Educational Services
District Office

All Sites

$126,634
$124,934
$123,986
$123,945

$123,769
$123,317

$123,280

$123,091
$121,799
$121,789
$121,279

$120,091

$119,874

$119,706

$118,805
$117,782
$116,242
$114,271



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.
54.
55.

56.

57.

58.
59.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Child Nutrition Director I
Psychologist |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher, Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher, Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Substitute Teacher,
Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher, Coach

Teacher, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Substitute Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Substitute Teacher,
Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Coach

Teacher, Extra Pay

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Substitute Teacher

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

Child Nutrition
Educational Services
All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

Educational Services

All Sites

$114,254

$113,943

$113,382

$113,029

$112,601

$112,533

$112,035

$111,405
$111,251
$111,149

$110,793

$110,783

$110,548
$110,304



60.

61.
62.

63.

64.
65.

66.
67.

68.
69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Teacher

Elementary Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Psychologist |

Teacher

Psychologist |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Substitute Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Substitute Teacher,
Coach

Substitute Teacher,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Summer

Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute

Teacher, Coach, Coach

Teacher, Extra Pay

Substitute Teacher,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Substitute Teacher,
Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher, Coach

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

All Sites

All Sites

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services
All Sites

Educational Services
All Sites

All Sites
All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

$110,083

$110,032
$108,526

$108,419

$108,417
$108,410

$108,375
$108,275

$108,196
$106,992

$106,479

$106,379

$106,206

$106,143



74.

75.
76.

77.

78.

79.
80.

81.

82.

83.
84.
85.
86.

87.

88.

89.

Teacher

Vice Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Vice Principal

Vice Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Superintendent Administrative

Secretary IV

Psychologist |
Psychologist |
Vice Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Vice Principal /
Teacher, Dean Of
Discipline

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher, Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Substitute Teacher,
Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary
Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

All Sites

All Sites
All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites
All Sites

All Sites

Educational Services

Educational Services
Educational Services
All Sites
All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

$105,769

$105,684
$105,627

$105,557

$105,534

$105,534
$105,268

$105,024

$104,683

$104,647
$104,647
$104,358
$104,176

$104,123

$104,087

$104,007



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher, Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Substitute Teacher,
Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay

Substitute Teacher,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Coach

Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Extra Pay, Substitute
Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Extra Pay, Extra Pay,
Coach

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

Westside Union Elementary

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

Educational Services

All Sites

All Sites

All Sites

Educational Services

All Sites

$103,970

$103,819

$103,819

$103,685

$103,603

$103,360

$103,298

$103,204

$103,148

$103,007

$102,972



