	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent	Coach	Westside Union Elementary	District Office	\$295,290
2.	Deputy Superintendent	Coach	Westside Union Elementary	District Office	\$200,419
3.	Administrative Services Assistant Superintendent		Westside Union Elementary	District Office	\$172,056
4.	HR Director III	HR Director II, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	District Office	\$170,145
5.	Interim Director III, Curr & Instruction	Curriculum Director II, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$162,363
6.	Instructional Facilities Director I		Westside Union Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$161,677
7.	Interim Director III, Special Programs	Special Programs Director II	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$158,653
8.	Interim Director III, Ss	Student Services Director II	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$152,886
9.	Middle School Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$146,060
10.	Fiscal Services Restricted Programs Director I		Westside Union Elementary	District Office	\$144,557
11.	Elementary Principal	Coach, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$143,407
12.	Elementary Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$140,320
13.	Middle School Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$139,829
14.	Elementary Principal	Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$136,062
15.	Elementary Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$135,818
16.	Elementary Principal	Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$135,251
17.	Middle School Principal	Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$132,654
18.	Elementary Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$131,891
19.	Director I, Induction	Coordinator IV	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$131,717
20.	Director III		Westside Union Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$131,600
21.	Coordinator I		Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$130,462
22.	Elementary Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$130,040
23.	Business Services Director IV		Westside Union Elementary	District Office	\$128,214
24.	Elementary Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$128,181
25.	Vice Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$127,007
26.	Elementary Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$126,803
27.	Psychologist I	Extra Pay	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$126,713

28.	Supervising Psychologist	Extra Pay	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$126,634
29.	Middle School Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$124,934
30.	Middle School Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$123,986
31.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$123,945
32.	Vice Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$123,769
33.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$123,317
34.	Superintendent Administrative Secretary IV		Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$123,280
35.	Psychologist I		Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$123,091
36.	Vice Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$121,799
37.	Vice Principal / Teacher	Extra Pay	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$121,789
38.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$121,279
39.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$120,091
40.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$119,874
41.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Coach, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$119,706
42.	Vice Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$118,805
43.	Coordinator I		Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$117,782
44.	Director III		Westside Union Elementary	District Office	\$116,242
45.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$114,271

46.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$114,254
47.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$113,943
48.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$113,382
49.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$113,029
50.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$112,601
51.	Teacher	Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$112,533
52.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$112,035
53.	Child Nutrition Director II		Westside Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$111,405
54.	Psychologist I		Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$111,251
55.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$111,149
56.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$110,793
57.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$110,783
58.	Teacher	Teacher, Extra Pay	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$110,548
59.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$110,304

60.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$110,083
61.	Elementary Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$110,032
62.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$108,526
63.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Summer Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$108,419
64.	Psychologist I		Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$108,417
65.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$108,410
66.	Psychologist I		Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$108,375
67.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$108,275
68.	Teacher	Teacher, Extra Pay	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$108,196
69.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$106,992
70.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$106,479
71.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$106,379
72.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$106,206
73.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$106,143

74.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$105,769
75.	Vice Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$105,684
76.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$105,627
77.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$105,557
78.	Vice Principal	Vice Principal / Teacher, Dean Of Discipline	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$105,534
79.	Vice Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$105,534
80.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$105,268
81.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$105,024
82.	Superintendent Administrative Secretary IV		Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$104,683
83.	Psychologist I		Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$104,647
84.	Psychologist I		Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$104,647
85.	Vice Principal		Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$104,358
86.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$104,176
87.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$104,123
88.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$104,087
89.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$104,007

90.	Teacher	Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$103,970
91.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$103,819
92.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$103,819
93.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$103,685
94.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$103,603
95.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$103,360
96.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$103,298
97.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$103,204
98.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$103,148
99.	Teacher	Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Substitute Teacher	Westside Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$103,007
100.	Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Extra Pay, Extra Pay, Coach	Westside Union Elementary	All Sites	\$102,972